
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

名 前
堀井 大輔
飯 田 勇一
岩井 信 之
小林  宏 一
和久井 智則
小谷 浩輔
朝日 雄一郎
杉浦 清 彦
石 川 和男
中野 隆 治
伊場 真彦
尾池 輝昭
上ヶ 島 学
遠藤 秀 則
阿部 恭 弘
寺崎 裕昭
金子 昌 弘
黒羽  浩史
鈴江 明 男
染谷 幸 男
土屋 石 恵
板 井 義隆
山 田 知 之
上田中 貞次

Max.周回数
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
2

Total Time
5:39.579
5:40.764
5:42.564
5:00.391
5:01.079
5:03.341
5:04.175
5:04.225
5:06.098
5:08.376
5:09.414
5:09.848
5:12.096
5:18.782
5:19.127
5:20.385
5:24.511
5:26.333
5:29.751
5:37.350
5:45.137
5:05.398
5:07.878
5:23.952

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2

総合ベス ト
41.570
41.572
41.747
42.553
41.576
41.101
42.748
41.142
42.596
41.927
43.265
42.721
43.603
44.585
42.347
43.359
43.205
42.125
43.269
46.444
46.117
47.363
49.319
43.804

モ デル
KYOSHO
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
HOT BODIES
MUGEN
HOT BODIES
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
HOT BODIES
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
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